ERO COPPER CORP.

ERO COPPER CORP.

ISIN: CA2960061091

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
27.17 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.12% (0.30)

ISIN CA2960061091
Symbol ERO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,878 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

27.10 CAD (1,000)
27.24 CAD (500)
27.24 CAD
27.70 CAD
27.03 CAD
26.87 CAD
27.267757 CAD
261,832
7,139,571.24
1,843

100

30.00
25.00
20.00 H
15.00

10.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2960061091&ID_NOTATION=200379142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dde073d4b5adc06454abfd8412dde2313c685d598ec73a42981420c56826d6f3&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5ba61d461a53b3c6&time=1729416293&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3274594f9c498735f6838178e9c6fc136a58701a6bd9d6dea54815f1f0c28305&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b305173813907465b&time=1729416293&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=444b259f83f5d373f0fb54150d526086dd6b99aa8aabac3f37a013f60265e9a0&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdfc7ed5da45abd01&time=1729416293&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7f1aad0892b9be4dccd9a56fc333bf31f81cfe6bd02dc9eb2811939faf01892&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1966648b2599e6825&time=1729416293&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcf234d9f3805e176cb950036c1123481205a948e6964261e87dc5723eb60a4d&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=588872136d85968bc&time=1729416293&tool=RSC

ERO COPPER CORP.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
27.17 CAD

Difference

o

1.12% (0.30)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA2960061091

ERO

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,878 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.10 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 27.24 CAD (500)
Open 27.24 CAD
High 27.70 CAD
Low 27.03 CAD
Close (prev. day) 26.87 CAD
VWAP 27.267757 CAD
Volume (pcs) 261,832
Trading volume 7,139,571.24
Number of trades 1,843
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -2.93% +36.46% +7.05%
Perf (abs.) -0.82 +7.26 +1.79
Beta 2.04 2.02 1.90
Volatility 46.46  48.33 52.02

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 18.10 EUR
18

Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 27.17 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 17.98 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 19.66 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 18.16 EUR

27.55 CAD (286,668)
28.36 CAD (281,963)
28.13 CAD (279,695)
24.91 CAD (298,988)

32.89 CAD (2024/05/21)

18.67 CAD (2024/02/14)

32.89 CAD (2024/05/21)

15.72 CAD (2023/11/10)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 4

7.14 1,843

0.00 5)

6.68 4,070

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200379142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801858
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200925562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367446072

ERO COPPER CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/10/ 08:16 17.84 EUR 0.00
18
2024/10/ 08:11 17.88 EUR 0.00
18
2024/10/  19:10 18.07 EUR 0.00
18

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200537253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386929610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367707853

ERO COPPER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BERO

C O PPER

Contact Details
ERO COPPER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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